
Vendor Contact Name Contact Email Address
City of Montgomery Kim S Davis ksdavis@montgomeryal.gov	

David L Card dcard@montgomeryal.gov

Tim Tennison ttennison@montgomeryal.gov

Gadsden State Dr. Tera Simmons tsimmons@gadsdenstate.edu

Kevin L Willoughby kwilloughby@gadsdenstate.edu

C Steward csteward@gadsdenstate.edu

K McFry kmcfry@gadsdenstate.edu

Jeff State Tamara Payne tlpayne@jeffersonstate.edu

Tracy Campbell tcampb15@jeffersonstate.edu

Lawson State Dr. Wendy Sykes Horn whorn@lawsonstate.edu

Lowndes County BOE Dr. K. E. Fair kfair@lowndesboe.org

Reid State Brenda Jackson bjackson@rstc.edu

Dr. Coretta Boykin cboykin@rstc.edu

Trenholm State Dr. Pamalon Rollins prollins@trenholmstate.edu

Kemba Chambers kchambers@trenholmstate.edu

Wallace State - Selma Chardae Austin chardae.austin@wccs.edu

Dr. James Mitchell james.mitchell@wccs.edu

Housing Auth of the B'ham District Armon Matthews amatthews@habd.net

D'Aviance Harris dharris@habd.net

Huntsville Housing Authority Sakeenah Bowden sbowden@hsvha.org
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Jackualyn Deanes jdeanes@hsvha.org

Antonio McGinnis

Northwest Shoals Amanda Peters amanda.terry@nwscc.edu

Dillard McCown dillard.mccown@nwscc.edu

Dr. Jeff Godwin jeff.godwin@nwscc.edu

Wallace State-Hanceville Todd Abbott todd.abbott@wallacestate.edu

Dr. Vicki Karolewics

Chattahoochee Valley Robin Jones robin.jones@cv.edu

Jessica Williams jessica.williams@cv.edu

Jackie Screws

Bevill State Mary Kinard mary.kinard@bscc.edu

Randy Stults randy.stults@bscc.edu

Joel Hagood joel.hagood@bscc.edu

Calhoun Community College Belinda Noe belinda.noe@calhoun.edu

Kim Gaines kim.gaines@calhoun.edu

Snead State Patti Morgan patricia.morgan@snead.edu

Amanda Gunnels amanda.gunnels@snead.edu

Lowndes County Commission Jacquelyn Thomas jthomas@lowndes-al.gov

Kimberly West kwest@lowndes-al-gov

Charlie King, Jr. cking@lowndes-al-gov
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Title Phone
Recreation Superintendent

Executive Vice President

Director of Human Resources

Finance 256-549-8352

Dean of Finance

Director of Career and Learning Services

Special Projects Director

Direcgor of Operations

Director of Human Resources

President

President

Student Enrollment Management

President

VP of Community Engagement

Family Self Sufficiency Supervisor
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YouthBuild Project Director

Exceutive Director

Coordinator of Career Services

President

President

Director of Human Resources

HR Coordinator

President

Director of Human Resources

President

Clerical in President's Office

Dir of Human Resources

Director of Academic Support Services256-571-0613

Director of Human Resources 256-840-4113

Administrator 334-548-2331 EXT 1

334-548-2331 EXT 2

Chairman


